## L24000224081

Office Use Only



000425675860

5-20-24



' FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES. INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

	ACCOUNT: I20210000160: \$_130.00
AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: _ Planet Fulfillment LLC	auth
BUSINESS (Name)	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy	
_X Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X_Limited Liability Domestication CORP LLLP	AmendmentResignation of Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign Filing
Fictitious Name Cancel	Limited PartnershipDissolution/_Reinstatement
APOSTIL ( )	Trademark Other
	EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

. ( -,

## COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section of Corp.					
SUBJECT:	Planet Fulfil	lment LLC				
SOBJECT.		Name /	of Lim	ited Liabil	іу Сотрапу	<del></del>
The enclose	d Anicles of O	rganization and fee	(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning th	his mat	iter to the f	ollowing:	
	Ashley Hawk					
				Name of	Person	
	Planet Fulfillm	nent				
				Firm/Co	пралу	<del></del>
	1201 6th Ave	W Ste 100				
		•		Addre	ess	<del></del>
	Bradenton Fl 3	14205				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Ci	ty/State and	Zip Codc	
a 	shleyhawk090		4	5 <b>6</b>		<u> </u>
		•			nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in	formation conc	erning this matter,	please	call:		
	Ashley Hanni	Hawk	561 at (	l 	639-3585 )	
•	Name	of Person		ca Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:				
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing F Certificate of State		Certific	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing	Address		•	Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Planet Fulfillment, LI	l.C.		
(Must contr	ain the words "Limited Li	iability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street ac	idress of the principal off	ice of the Limited	I Liability Company is:
Principa	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1201 6th Ave W Ste	100	120	1
	100	120	I 6th Ave W Ste 100
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company	ent, Registered Office, &	Bra  Registered Age Registered Agent.	denton, Fl 34205
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	Bra Registered Age Registered Agent.	denton, Fl 34205
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	Bra Registered Age Registered Agent.	denton, Fl 34205
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration address of the registered	Bra Registered Age Registered Agent.	denton, Fl 34205
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own Factive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent.  agent are:	denton, Fl 34205
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own for the certive Florida registration address of the registered and Ashley Hawk	Registered Agent.  agent are:  Name	denton, Fl 34205 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
Bradenton, Fl 34205  RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own for the registration address of the registered and the Ashley Hawk  1201 6th Ave W Ste 1	Registered Agent.  agent are:  Name	denton, Fl 34205 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

MIN MATTER

"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	Name and Address: er
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Ashley Hawk 1201 6th Ave W Ste Bradenton, FI 34205
AMBR	Brett Chavez 1201 6th Ave W Ste 100 Bradenton, Fl 34205
AMBR	Joseph Chavez 1201 6th Ave W Ste 100 Bradenton, Fl 34205
<del></del>	
	an the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other th an effective date is listed, the date i date of filing.)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
TICLE V: Effective date, if other th an effective date is listed, the date i date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.
TICLE V: Effective date, if other the an effective date is listed, the date is date of filing.)  ote: If the date inserted in this block is document's effective date on the DETICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature that an aware the	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed epartment of State's records.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-